
  

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

  

1 
1 
2 

9 

1711 33 
32 
31 

10 16 
15 

MANOR RIDGE ESTATES 

BRUNS 

TURMAN 

COLLAND CENTER 

HIGHLAND PARK (LC) 

ADAMS RETAIL 

TURMAN DR

SH
IG

HW
AY

28
7

ALLO
TT AVE 

BR
UN

S 
DR

 

UNDERWOOD DR 

MIDLAND DR 

BENSON
CT

HA
ND

Y C
T 

S HILLSB ORO CT

LO
UD

EN
CT

WH
ITN

EY
CTMI

DL
AN

D
CT

TU
RM

AN
 C

T 

SOUTHSIDE CT 

N HILLSBORO CT 

BLUE MOON CT 

8 

9 

11 

10 

32 

4 

1 

TR B 

1 

3 
18 

2 

TR A 

2 

5 

4 

3 

1 

TR D 

15 

TR E 

17 

16 
OUTLOT B 

19 

TR G 

9 

5 

1 2 

6 

8 

7 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 52 

8 

3 

2 

9 

1 
7 

6 
3 

8 

5 

6 

1 

14
7 

3 

35 

6 

3 

TR A 
4 

17 

4 

7 

2 

8 

7 

5 

16 

5 

5 

2 

33 

18 

6 

3 

6 
4 

12 15 

7 2 

20 

1 

19 

TR F 
34 

3 

11 

20 

OUTLOT A 

8 

13 

8 

4 

9 

14 

3 

19 

10 

1 

18 

20 
22 

17 

21 

11 
16 

7 

13 

31 
30 

1210 

1316 

14 

2718 29 
TR 1 

29
28 

23 

28 

15 

17 
60 

25 
26 

24 

27 

12 

2312 22 

14 
10

15 

2421 
2520 

30 11 

13 

26 
14 

13 

76 7375 21749699 98 97 95 201918106 

8 

TR D 

17 

TR G 

100102104
103 101

105 

TR A 

13 

94 77 

TR H 

OUTLOT A 
CONCISE DR 

UNDERWOOD CT 

CO
ST

IG

ALD AVE 

´ 0 100200 400 600 800
Feet Manor Ridge Estates 


